

Present : Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, A.D.J. F.T. Court is in charge
J.O . Code No WB 0837
S.C. No 31/2018 { 01(04)2018 }

Order no. 54
18.03.2023

Today is fixed for appearance , production and hearing petition.

Ld PP in-charge is present.

Out of six (6) accd. persons, one accd. person is produced from J/C and placed on dock, rest five (5) accd. persons on C.B are present by filing hazira.

P.O. in charge is busy in his own file and time does not permit.

Fix 18.04.2023 for appearance , production and hearing petition.

Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,
Bankura
(In-charge)